	RHIC Spin Collaboration Meeting VI

October 1, 2001

RIKEN BNL Research Center

LIST OF REGISTERED PARTICIPANTS



	NAME
	AFFILIATION AND ADDRESS
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

	Christine Aidala
	BNL

Bldg. 510C

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	caidala@bnl.gov

	Mei Bai
	BNL

CA Dept, Bldg. 911B

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	mbai@bnl.gov

	Alexander Bazilevsky
	RBRC 

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	shura@bnl.gov

	Les Bland
	BNL

Physics, Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	bland@bnl.gov

	Alessandro Bravar
	BNL

Physics, Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	bravar@bnl.gov

	David Brown
	BNL

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	brownds@rcf2.rhic.bnl.gov

	Stephen Bueltmann
	BNL 

Physics, Bldg. 510

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	bueltmann@bnl.gov

	Gerry Bunce
	RBRC 

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	bunce@bnl.gov


	Nigel Buttimore
	School of Mathematics

University of Dublin

Trinity College

Dublin 2, Ireland
	nhb@maths.tcd.ie

	William B. Christie
	BNL

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	William.b.Christie@quark.phy.bnl.gov

	Ernst Courant
	BNL

C-AD, Bldg. 911B

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	courant@bnl.gov

	Abhay L. Deshpande
	RBRC

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	abhay@bnl.gov

	Angelika Drees
	BNL

Bldg. 911B

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	drees@bnl.gov

	Douglas E. Fields
	RBRC / University of New Mexico

Bldg. 510A / 800 Yale NE

Upton, N.Y. / Albuquerque, NM  11973-5000 / 87131
	fields@unm.edu

	Brendan Fox
	RBRC

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	bfox@bnl.gov or deni@bnl.gov

	Justin Frantz
	Columbia University

New York, New York
	jfrantz@phys.columbia.edu

	Carl A. Gagliardi
	Texas A&M University

Cyclotron Institute

College Station, TX  77843


	cggroup@comp.tamu.edu

	Yuji Goto
	RBRC

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	goto@bnl.gov

	Matthias Grosse Perdekamp
	RBRC

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	Matthias@bnl.gov

	Wlodek Guryn
	BNL

Bldg. 510C

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	guryn@bnl.gov

	Tim J. Hallman
	BNL

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	hallman@bnl.gov

	Haixin Huang
	BNL

Bldg. 911B

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	huanghai@bnl.gov

	George Igo
	BNL

Bldg. 902B ~ STAR

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	igo@physics.ucla.edu

	Osamu Jinnouchi
	RBRC

Bldg. 510A 

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	josamu@bnl.gov

	Nobuyuki Kamihara
	RBRC / Tokyo Institute of  Tech. Bldg. 510A / Tokyo

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000 / Japan
	kamihara@bnl.gov

	Tom Kirk
	BNL - Directors Office

Bldg. 510F

Upton, N.Y.  11943-5000
	tkirk@bnl.gov

	Joanna Kiryluk
	UCLA

Physics & Astronomy

405 Hilgard Ave.

Los Angeles, CA  90095-1547
	joanna@physics.ucla.edu

	Kazuyoshi Kurita
	RBRC

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	kurita@bnl.gov


	Ming Liu
	BNL

Bldg. 902C 

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	ming@bnl.gov

	Alfredo Luccio
	BNL

Bldg. 911B

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	luccio@bnl.gov

	Thomas Ludlam
	BNL – Directors Office

Bldg. 510

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	ludlam@bnl.gov

	Waldo Mackay
	BNL - CAD

Bldg. 1005S

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	mackay@bnl.gov

	Falk Meissner
	Lawrence Berkeley National Lab

1 Cyclotron Rd.

Berkeley, CA  94704
	FMeissner@lbl.gov

	Akio Ogawa
	BNL – STAR

Bldg. 510

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000


	akio@bnl.gov

	Shigemi Ohta
	RBRC / KEK

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	Shigemi.ohta@kek.jp

	Satoshi Ozaki
	BNL – Directors Office

Bldg. 510

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	oazki@bnl.gov

	Stephen Pate
	BNL / New Mexico State University

Bldg. 510C ~ PHENIX

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	pate@umsu.edu

	Greg Rakness
	Indiana University

2401 Milo B Sampson Ln.

Bloomington, IN  47408
	rakness@iucf.indiana.edu

	Thomas Roser
	BNL

Bldg. 911B

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	roser@bnl.gov


	Naohito Saito
	RBRC / RIKEN

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	saito@bnl.gov

	Hiroki Sato
	RBRC

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	satohiro@bnl.gov

	Nicholas Samios
	BNL

Directors Office

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	Samios1@bnl.gov

	Edward J. Stephenson
	Indiana University Cyclotron Facility

2401 Milo B. Sampson Lane

Bloomington, IN  47408
	stephens@iucf.indiana.edu

	Dmitry Svirida
	Institute for Theoretical and Experimental Physics

25 B. Cheremushkinskaya 

117259, Moscow, Russia
	dmitry.svirida@itep.ru


	Atsushi Taketani
	RBRC

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	taketani@bnl.gov


	Michael J. Tannenbaum
	BNL

Physics, Bldg. 510C

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	mjt@bnl.gov

	Junji Tojo
	RBRC / Kyoto University 

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	tojo@bnl.gov

	Hisayuki Torii
	RBRC / Kyoto University 

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	htorii@bnl.gov

	Stephen Trentalange
	UCLA

Physics & Astronomy

405 Hilgard Ave.

Los Angeles, CA  90095-1547
	trent@physics.ucla.edu

	Larry Trueman
	BNL 

Physics, Bldg. 510

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000


	trueman@bnl.gov


	David Underwood
	HEP Argonne

Argonne National Labortory

Chicago, IL.  60439
	dgu@hep.anl.gov

	Fleming Videbaek
	BNL

Physics – Bldg. 510D

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	videbaek@bnl.gov

	Werner Vogelsang
	RBRC

Bldg. 510A

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	wvogelsang@bnl.gov

	Yiqun Wang
	BNL / University Texas

23 Belmont Drive

Shirley, N.Y.  11967
	yqwang@physics.utexas.edu

	Charles A. Whitten Jr.
	UCLA

Department of Physics

405 Hilgard Avenue

Los Angeles, CA  90095
	whitten@physics.ucla.edu

	A. Zelenski
	BNL – CAD

Bldg. 930

Upton, N.Y.  11973-5000
	zelenski@bnl.gov


list of participants
Page 4 of 4
7/28/2004

